
Calendar of Events 2024

Golf Junior Golf Family Golf Tennis Junior Tennis

January

 Sunday 1 January   10:00-12:00  New Year’s Day Family Competition

 Wednesday 17 January  10:00   ESC 9-Hole Competition (all members)

 Friday 19 January   11:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford

 Sunday 21 January   13:00   January Junior Golf Competition

 February

 Wednesday 14 February  10:00   ESC 9-Hole Competition (all members)

 Friday 16 February   10:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford 

 Sunday 18 February   13:00   February Junior Golf Competition

 March

 Friday 1 March    10:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford 

 Friday 15 March   10:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford 

 Sunday 17 March   13:00   March Junior Golf Competition 

 Friday 29 March   10:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford

 Friday 29 March   12:00   Good Friday Junior 9-Hole Open 

 Sunday 31 March   10:00   Easter Day Family Golf Competition

 April

 Monday 1 April    09:00 start  Easter Tennis Tournament (Juniors)

 Monday 1 – Friday 5 April  Various  Week 1 Multi Sports Camps (5-12 years)

 Monday 1 – Friday 5 April  Various   Open Tennis Competitions (Adults)

 Friday 5 April    13:00   Friday Junior Golf Competition

 Sunday 7 April    10:00   Open Greensomes Competition

 Monday 8 – Friday 12 April  Various  Week 2 Multi Sports Camps (5-12 years) 

 Friday 12 April    11:00   E&ELGC Spring Meeting

 Friday 12 April    13:00   Friday Junior Golf Competition

 Monday 15 April   After school  Golf coaching sessions (every Monday)

 Sunday 21 April   13:00   April Junior Golf Competition

 Friday 26 April    11:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford

 May

 Saturday 4 May   09:00 start  Open Tennis Competitions (Adults)

 Saturday 4 May   09:00 start  Junior Open Tennis Competitions

 Thursday 9 May   TBC   Junior Open Golf Day

 Friday 10 May    10:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford 

 Sunday 19 May    13:00   May Junior Golf Competition 

 Friday 24 May    10:00   E&ELGC Captain versus Vice-Captain

 Monday 27 May   11:00   McLean Trophy for Past Captains 
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Golf Junior Golf Family Golf Tennis Junior Tennis

June 

 Saturday 1 June   09:00 start  Open Tennis Competitions (Adults)

 Saturday 1 June   09:00 start  Junior Open Tennis Competitions

 Monday 3 June   10:00   Monday Ladies Bowl Tournament 

 Friday 7 June    10:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford

 Sunday 16 June   13:00   June Junior Golf Competition 

 Friday 21 June    10:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford

 Monday 24 June   After school  Golf coaching sessions (final Monday)

 Saturday 29 June   09:00 start  Open Tennis Competitions (Adults)

 Saturday 29 June   09:00 start  Junior Open Tennis Competitions

 

 July

 Monday 1 – Thursday 4 July  Various  Week 1 Summer Junior Golf Coaching 

 Monday 1 – Friday 5 July  Various  Week 1 Summer Junior Tennis Coaching 

 Friday 5 July    10:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford

 Friday 5 July    13:00   Friday Junior Golf Competition

 Monday 8 July    All day   Elie Links Junior Open (GHC & Baird)

 Monday 8 – Thursday 11 July  Various  Week 2 Summer Junior Golf Coaching 

 Monday 8 – Friday 12 July  Various  Week 2 Summer Junior Tennis Coaching 

 Friday 12 July    10:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford

 Friday 12 July    13:00   Friday Junior Golf Competition

 Monday 15 – Thursday 18 July  Various  Week 3 Summer Junior Golf Coaching 

 Monday 15 – Friday 19 July  Various  Week 3 Summer Junior Tennis Coaching

 Monday 15 – Friday 19 July  09:00-12:00  Week 1 Multi-Sports Camp

 Tuesday 16 July   10:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford

 Wednesday 17 July   TBC   Theo Johnson Cup (Family Competition)

 Friday 19 July    13:00   Friday Junior Golf Competition

 Monday 22 – Thursday 25 July  Various  Week 4 Summer Junior Golf Coaching 

 Monday 22 – Friday 26 July  Various  Week 4 Summer Junior Tennis Coaching

 Monday 22 – Friday 26 July  09:00-12:00  Week 2 Multi-Sports Camp

 Wednesday 24 July   TBC   Watson Quaich (Family Competition)

 Thursday 25 – Friday 26 July  All day   Elie Junior Open Tennis Tournament 

 Friday 26 July    11:00   E&ELGC ‘3 Clubs & a Putter’

 Friday 26 July    13:00   Friday Junior Golf Competition

 Sunday 28 July   12:00   Junior Ryder Cup Match

 Wednesday 31 July   TBC   Rockcliffe Family Foursomes

 July / August 

 Monday 29 July – Thursday 1 August Various  Week 5 Summer Junior Golf Coaching 

 Monday 29 July – Friday 2 August Various  Week 5 Summer Junior Tennis Coaching

 Monday 29 July – Friday 2 August 09:00-12:00  Week 3 Multi-Sports Camp

 Mon 29 July, Wed 31 July – Fri 2 Aug All day   Elie Open Tennis Tournament (Adults)
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August

 Thursday 1 August   10:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford

 Friday 2 August   13:00   Friday Junior Golf Competition

 Sunday 4 August   12:00-16:00  Scottish Junior Flag Competition

 Monday 5 – Thursday 8 August  Various  Week 6 Summer Junior Golf Coaching 

 Monday 5 – Friday 9 August  Various  Week 6 Summer Junior Tennis Coaching

 Monday 5 – Friday 9 August  09:00-12:00  Week 4 Multi-Sports Camp

 Friday 9 August   10:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford

 Friday 9 August   13:00   Friday Junior Golf Competition

 Friday 16 August   10:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford

 Friday 16 August   13:00   Friday Junior Golf Competition

 Monday 26 August   After school  Golf coaching sessions (every Monday)

 Friday 30 August   All day   Over 70’s Championship

 

 September 

 Saturday 1 September   09:00 start  Open Tennis Competitions (Adults)

 Saturday 1 September   09:00 start  Junior Open Tennis Competitions 

 Friday 6 September   10:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford

 Sunday 15 September   13:00   September Junior Golf Competition 

 Friday 20 September   10:00   E&ELGC Autumn Meeting 

 Monday 30 September  After school  Golf coaching sessions (final Monday)

 October

 Friday 4 October   10:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford

 Friday 18 October   10:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford

 Sunday 20 October   13:00   October Junior Golf Competition 

 

 November 

 Friday 1 November   10:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford

 Friday 15 November   10:00   E&ELGC 9-Hole Stableford

 Sunday 17 November   13:00   November Junior Golf Competition 

 Sunday 17 November   15:00   Junior Prize Presentation 

 December 

 6 December    10:00   E&ELGC Christmas Team Competition
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